


Марш пионеров •. 
Экспромт . . .

• Песня . . . 
Резвая лошадка· 
Инвенция 
Марш гномов 
Вальс . . . 
Танец кукол 
Назани 
Юмореска 
Хорал 
Этюд . . 

' .

l"ГlrnGbrGbrr pШJLbrq.[! 
tpu\.Ч f1ПU Ul

brq. • . . . . . 
Urшq.шч_ шq_ lфG 
l"tGч_bGgrw 

СОДЕРЖАНИЕ 

' . 

CfbmGшpq_nLчGbrФ PШJLbrq.[! 
4-WLU . . . . .  r 

st,4orчoьrr tЧШr[!
'uwq_wGr 
l.nLunrbuч 
tunrwL 
tШJПLI)-

1 
. . . . 2 

. . 

. . . з 
4 
5 

7 
. 8 

10 
13 
15 
17 
1R 

1 
. 2 

э 
4 

5 
7 
8 
10 
13 
15 
17 

,. . 18 
















































